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CD 16-390

16-202

16-206

16-207

16-209

CD 16-392

CD 16-394

CD 16-397

Discussion Item

Order

Order

Order

Order

Report

Report

Report

Draft

Draft

Agenda Ready

Agenda Ready

Draft

Agenda Ready

Agenda Ready

Agenda Ready

WEDC Property and Mortgage
Update.

Executive session - labor
negotiations

To accept Harvest Hill Road as
a public way as described in a
warranty deed from Sebago
Heights, LLC.

To extend winter maintenance
to Harvest Hill Road from 71
Harvest Hill Road to 95 Harvest
Hill Road (Phase 5 of the
Sebago Heights Subdivision)
pursuant to the Council’s
“Policy Regarding the
Extension of Windham
Maintenance on Public
Easements.”

To adopt a Moratorium
Ordinance on Retail Marijuana
Establishments and Retail
Marijuana Social Clubs.
[EMERGENCY] [tentative]

Code Enforcement Monthly
Report - October 2016

Windham Public Library
Monthly Report - October 2016

Tax Collection Monthly Report -

11/22/2016

11/22/2016

11/22/2016

11/22/2016

11/22/2016

11/22/2016

11/22/2016

11/22/2016

Town Council

Town Council

Town Council

Town Council

Town Council

Town Council

Town Council

Town Council

Town
Manager

Town
Manager

Town
Manager

Town
Manager

Library
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October 2016
CD 16-379 Discussion ltem Draft NIMS/ICS Training. 12/6/2016 Town Council Town
Manager
CD 16-380 Discussion Item Draft FOAA Training. 12/6/2016 Town Council Town
Manager
CD 16-400 Discussion Item Draft To receive public comment on 12/13/2016 Town Council Town
a proposed Moratorium Manager
Ordinance on Retail Marijuana
Establishments and Retail
Marijuana Social Clubs.
[tentative]
16-210 Order Draft To adopt a Moratorium 12/13/2016 Town Council Town
Ordinance on Retail Marijuana Manager

Establishments and Retail
Marijuana Social Clubs.
[tentative]
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