



Town of Windham

Town Offices
8 School Road
Windham, Maine

Search Results

File ID	Type	Status	Title	Agenda Date	Agenda Nr.	Controlling Body	Department	Name	EN Nr.
CD 16-390	Discussion Item	Draft	WEDC Property and Mortgage Update.	11/22/2016		Town Council		Town Manager	
16-202	Order	Draft	Executive session - labor negotiations	11/22/2016		Town Council		Town Manager	
16-206	Order	Agenda Ready	To accept Harvest Hill Road as a public way as described in a warranty deed from Sebago Heights, LLC.	11/22/2016		Town Council			
16-207	Order	Agenda Ready	To extend winter maintenance to Harvest Hill Road from 71 Harvest Hill Road to 95 Harvest Hill Road (Phase 5 of the Sebago Heights Subdivision) pursuant to the Council's "Policy Regarding the Extension of Windham Maintenance on Public Easements."	11/22/2016		Town Council			
16-209	Order	Draft	To adopt a Moratorium Ordinance on Retail Marijuana Establishments and Retail Marijuana Social Clubs. [EMERGENCY] [tentative]	11/22/2016		Town Council		Town Manager	
CD 16-392	Report	Agenda Ready	Code Enforcement Monthly Report - October 2016	11/22/2016		Town Council		Town Manager	
CD 16-394	Report	Agenda Ready	Windham Public Library Monthly Report - October 2016	11/22/2016		Town Council		Library	
CD 16-397	Report	Agenda Ready	Tax Collection Monthly Report -	11/22/2016		Town Council			

File ID	Type	Status	Title	Agenda Date	Agenda Nr.	Controlling Body	Department	Name	EN Nr.
			October 2016						
CD 16-379	Discussion Item	Draft	NIMS/ICS Training.	12/6/2016		Town Council		Town Manager	
CD 16-380	Discussion Item	Draft	FOAA Training.	12/6/2016		Town Council		Town Manager	
CD 16-400	Discussion Item	Draft	To receive public comment on a proposed Moratorium Ordinance on Retail Marijuana Establishments and Retail Marijuana Social Clubs. [tentative]	12/13/2016		Town Council		Town Manager	
16-210	Order	Draft	To adopt a Moratorium Ordinance on Retail Marijuana Establishments and Retail Marijuana Social Clubs. [tentative]	12/13/2016		Town Council		Town Manager	